
Nordic Junior Championship
Vuokatti, Finland 27.01.2018

Vuokattisport Club
Ski Jumping Results

Competition: Team Ski Jumping
Jury / Competition Management:
Chief of Competition
Technical Delegate (TD)
Assistant TD
Judge in Jury

Jyri Pelkonen FIN
Janne Tervhartiala FIN
Ann-Mary Ähtävä FIN

Judges:
A
B
C
D
E

Kari Kolppo FIN
Trond Bysveen NOR
Tapio Kallio FIN
Petra Toivonen FIN
Juho Welling Fin

Data:
Hill Size
K point
Meter value

54 m
49 m
2.8

Rank Bib Team
Name

Dist
[m]

Speed
[km/h]

Dist.
Points A B C D E Judge

Points
Round
Points Rank Total

1. 4 NOR 1 165.0
165.6

1.
1. 330.6

4-1 Astrid Louise Baarset 38.0
38.5

.0

.0
29.2
30.6

15.0
14.5

13.5
14.0

14.0
14.0

15.0
14.0

14.5
14.0

43.5
42.0

72.7
72.6

3.
3.

145.3

4-2 Emilie Serina Roestad 42.5
44.0

.0

.0
41.8
46.0

17.0
16.0

17.0
16.0

17.0
15.5

16.5
15.5

16.0
15.5

50.5
47.0

92.3
93.0

1.
1.

185.3

2. 2 NOR 2 138.0
134.7

2.
2. 272.7

2-1 Eva Elise Amble 35.0
35.0

.0

.0
20.8
20.8

14.5
14.5

14.0
14.0

14.5
14.5

14.0
14.0

14.5
13.5

43.0
42.5

63.8
63.3

7.
7.

127.1

2-2 Pernille Kvernmo 38.0
37.0

.0

.0
29.2
26.4

15.0
15.0

15.5
15.0

15.0
15.0

15.0
15.0

14.5
14.5

45.0
45.0

74.2
71.4

2.
4.

145.6

3. 3 FIN 1 137.6
133.3

3.
3. 270.9

3-1 Alva Thors 36.0
35.5

.0

.0
23.6
22.2

14.5
14.5

14.0
14.0

15.0
14.0

13.5
14.5

14.5
14.0

43.0
42.5

66.6
64.7

6.
6.

131.3

3-2 Pinja Koivisto 36.5
36.0

.0

.0
25.0
23.6

15.5
15.5

15.5
15.5

15.5
15.0

15.0
14.5

15.0
14.5

46.0
45.0

71.0
68.6

4.
5.

139.6

4. 1 FIN 2 129.1
132.8

4.
4. 262.0

1-1 Vilma Meis 37.0
38.5

.0

.0
26.4
30.6

14.0
14.5

14.5
15.0

14.0
14.5

13.5
14.0

14.5
14.0

42.5
43.0

68.9
73.6

5.
2.

142.5

1-2 Annamaija Oinas 33.0
32.5

.0

.0
15.2
13.8

15.5
15.5

15.0
15.5

15.0
15.0

15.0
15.0

15.0
15.0

45.0
45.5

60.2
59.3

8.
8.

119.5

Weather Temperature:
°C

Wind:

Chief of Competition:

Jyri Pelkonen FIN

Technical Delegate (TD):

Janne Tervhartiala FIN
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